

MMGSY(SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Tin Mukari to PMGSY Hasijan Tola

DIVISION

TARAIYA

SUB-DIVISION

931

MEASUREMENT BOOK

BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3rd and Final Bill				
Name of work: - Constn of Road from Tin					
Muhani to panchy Harijan talg.					
Agency: - Birendra Kumar Singh					
Agreement No - 84/SBD/2021-22					
Date of commence - 02.12.2021					
Date at Completion - 01.09.2022					
Actual Date at Completion - 05/07/2024					
Date of entry:					
Further Measurement					
Nil					

~~25-10-24~~
 21/10/24
 AE

Abstract of Cost					
1/ Pro & fixing working B.M 2 pillar					
— do do at complete job					
P-18,	0.640 km	of	12881.48/km	f	8244.00
2/2 cleaning & grubbing at Road land					
— do do at complete job					
p-18,	0.128 Hect	of	52970.33/Hect	f	6780.00
3/3 Excavation for Roadway / Box cut.					

Continuation

Co R 15,024.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.	15,024.00
— do do all complete job					
P-18 19- 48.00 m ³ of 130.83/m ³ F					6280.00
4/4 Const of Embankment with elep					
site — do do all complete job					
P-19 28.80 m ³ of 96.75/m ³ — R					2786.00
5/5 Const of Embankment with L-100					
m — do do all complete job					
P-19 847.954 m ³ of 197.04/m ³ F					172,992.00

6/6 Const of Sub-grade of shoulder					
— do do all complete job					
P-19 315.998 m ³ of 183.34/m ³ F					57,935.00

7/7 Const of G.S. B g & I with sim cel					
— do do all complete job					
P-19 77.28 m ³ of 3408.40/m ³ F					2,63,401.00

8/8 Prolonging & spreading WBM Gr. 3					
— do do all complete job					
P-19 181.80 m ³ of 4586.32/m ³ F					8,33,793.00

9/9 Const of 40-rc in for cur P.C. 103 D					
— do do all complete job					
P-20 387.84 m ³ of 8156.90/m ³ — R					31,63,572.00

Continuation

of 45,15,783.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F R	45,15,783.00	
10/10 laying Brick setting on edge					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-20, 320.00 m ² @ 552.26/m ²					176,723.00
11/11 Paving RCC NP 300 mm S.H.P					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-20, 10.00 m ² @ 960.86/m ²					9609.00
12/12 Paving Bricks 1500 mm Boundary pillar — do — do — all complete job					
P-20, 12 Nos @ 528.00 each					6336.00
13/ Paving RCC 15 km 2 room					
Stone — do — do — all complete job					
i/15 Ordinary km stone —					
P-20 — 02 Nos @ 2378.93 each					4758.00
ii/16 200 mm stone					
P-20, 02 Nos @ 643.00 each					1286.00
14/ Paving Bricks 1500 mm Boundary pillar — do — do — all complete job					
15/ 600 mm Equilateral triangle					
P-21 01 No @ 3521.48 each					3521.00
ii/19 600 mm Circular					
P-21 — 01 No @ 4701.79 each					4702.00
iii/20 60 x 450 mm rectangular					
P-21 — 01 No @ 4580.97 each					4581.00
Continuation					
C.O.R 4727,299.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15/21 Pro 1 Gixty Direction & place — d. — d. all complete job				B.F.R 47	27,299.00
P-21	01 Nov	10192.45	each	ft	10192.00
16/22 Pro Slaying Hot & applied Round Marking — d. — d. all complete job					
P-21, 128.00	Nov	859.51	/m ²	ft	1,10,017.00
17/23 Pro 1 Gixty mms & lags Blitta — d. — d. all complete job					
P-21, 03 Nov	10	310-13	each		30,930.00
18/25 Excavation in foundation — d. — d. all complete job					
P-21, 29.798 m ³ of 30.06 m³ of		305.40	/m ³	ft	9,100.00
19/26 Pro pccm 20' in foundation — d. — d. all complete job					
P-22	2.96 m ³	of	5881.10	/m ³	17420.00
20/27 Pro pccm 20' in Sub-structure — d. — d. all complete job					
P-22, 29.13	/m ³	of	6561.68	/m ³	1,91,148.00
21/28 Pro 2 Gixty RCCM 15 NP3 1000 mm					

Continuation R 50,96,106.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF R 50, 96,106.00
0 HP - d-d-a complete job					
P-22,	7.50 m/cf	3574.69/m	R		26,810.00
22/29 Partially too east on parapet					
d-d-a complete job					
P-22,	39.94 m/cf	100.80/m	R		4026.00
					R 51,26,942.00
Add Cst 7@ 120/- (+)					6,15,233.00
Add C. Cen 10/- (+)					51,269.00
Add Signorage Fees @					6,179.00
					R 58,54,623.00

Less 0.75% below Rate @ 43,910.00

R 58,10,713.00

Less Previous Payment @ R 54,11,581.00
3,99,132.00

R 3,99,132.00

Material statement 1/1

TMB P-23824

25-10-24
AG

(S. K. Chakravarty)
21/10/24
SC

ckp
21/10/24
EB

~~Bitumen & Emulsion~~

~~Bitumen & Emulsion~~

~~Bitumen & Emulsion~~

~~Bitumen & Emulsion~~

(S. K. Chakravarty)
21/10/24
SC